5

54071095  50.00SCREEN CLOTH  5.00  238.10  5.95 2.50  5.95 2.50  250.00

RIN (I  15.25
 6

84439100  13.50ALPPP  30.00  343.22  30.89 9.00  30.89 9.00  405.00

15.25
 7

996793  50.00PACKAGING SERVICES  2.00  84.75  7.63 9.00  7.63 9.00  100.01

7375.00

For MONA SCREENS

6276.26

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

549.39

549.39

271.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

SHRIRAM GOODS GARAGETransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :